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SIR MAXI(2)

AUTUMN
FESTIVAL(6)

TRUTH IN JEST(5)

PROUD ARCHI (IRE)
1)

SWINGING EDDIE(4)
STRIPZEE(8)

TRUE BLUE MOON
(IRE)3)

HARVEST DAY(7)

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap
1)3.820 £ 2)1792¢
Orijin(Baba -

‘Anne) Siklet Jokey
dydg ADAAY (IRE) - WINIFRED JO(BAHAMIAN BOUNTY) 64
3ydg POET'S VOICE (AUS) - KAMMAAN(DIKTAT) 61
4yag MAYSON - WHERE'S BROUGHT ON(CADEAUX GENEREUX) 62
8vd ARCHIPENKO (USA) - BAHARAH (USA)(ELUSIVE QUALITY 615
6ydg SWISS SPIRIT - BLING BLING (IRE)(INDIAN RIDGE) 63,5
3ykd OUTSTRIP - ZEELA (IRE)(ZEBEDEE) 575
Wk HOLY ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE) - FANCY INTENSE(PEINTRE - ¢

yKe CELEBRE (USA)) ,
v dk HARBOUR WATCH (IRE) - MISS WELLS (IRE)(SADLERS WELLS ¢
Y (UsA))

3)895 £
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OISIN ORR MRM J MACLEOD
THE LAM
D TUDHOPE PARTNERSHIP
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MCMANOMAN PARTNERSH
CBEASLEY EAGLE RACING
OSTAMMERS NG RACING
DAVID LUMLEY &
D ALLAN PRTNR
GRANGE PARK
SBKIRRANE b\ CING €
MRS C EMASON &
SGRAY PART

1500 Cim
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Kosmaz 20,30 4.39(8) 1

70

70

68

63

68

58

GANYAN(2) 7,40 4, IKiLi(2/6) :11,65 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/6) 31,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/6/5) 32,02 t Cikan 1 Atla: 4,07 £, PLASE(2) 2,00 +, PLASE(6) :1,35 %, 5. CIFTE(7/2) 31,05 &



